CONTACTS FOR ABP DESIGNATED SERVICE PROVIDERS

EQUITABLE

Ryan Mickendrow

MET LIFE / BRIGHTHOUSE

David Sharpe

(732) 983-1739
ryan.mickendrow@equitable.com

(973) 575-3254
dsharpe@financialquide.com

EMPOWER RETIREMENT (Formerly Mass Mutual)

Jason Condon (Representative)

Yolanda Gonzalez (Coordinator)

Participant Services

EMPOWER RETIREMENT (Formerly Prudential)

Raymond Allocco

TIAA

Nancy Vandergoot

(848) 248-4173
jcondon@gqittermanwealth.com

(848) 248-4875
ygonzelez@gittermanwealth.com

(866) 816-4400

(973) 908-9619
raymond.allocco@empower.com

(973) 422-3731
nancy.vandergoot@tiaa.org

COREBRIDGE FINANCIAL (Formerly AlG/ VALIC)

Mary Ann Bradford

Nazma Begum

Customer Service:

VOYA FINANCIAL

Frank Booth

(732) 832-5346
maryann.bradford@aig.com

(201) 273-8017
nazma.begum@aig.com

(800) 448-2542 (Group Number: 25602)

(732) 326-5628
frank.booth@voyafa.com
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